
 

 

 

TRAN COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2024 (January - April) 

 

DRAFT CALENDAR PROPOSED BY TRAN SECRETARIAT 

(subject to possible changes in EP calendar as well as room and interpretation availability) 
 
 

First half of 2024  

 

Week 1 

Monday 08/01/2024 pm CANCELLED 
 
Week 4 

Monday 22/01/2024 pm 
Tuesday 23/01/2024 all day 

 
Week 5 

Thursday 01/02/2024 am CANCALLED 

 
Week 7 

Wednesday 14/02/2024 all day 
Thursday 15/02/2024 CANCALLED 
 

Week 10 

Monday 04/03/2024 pm 

 
Week 12 

Wednesday 20/03/2024 all day 

Thursday 21/03/2024 am CANCALLED 
 

Week 15 

Monday 08/04/2024 pm (CANCELLED) 
Tuesday 09/04/2024 am all day 

 
Week 16 

Thursday 18/04/2024 am (CANCELLED) 
 

 

 


